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CARLOS F MELO

GRL JUAN LAVALLE

AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

JOSE MARMOL

SANTA ROSA

GRAL JULIO A ROCA

GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

SAHORES

FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

ADOLFO ALSINA

MARTIN J HAEDO

ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

GRAL MARTIN M DE GUEMES

BERNARDO MONTEAGUDO

MIGUEL DE AZCUENAGA

CARLOS F MELO

CA
LL

E 
SN

LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

JUAN B JUSTO

AYACUCHO

GRAL MARTIN M DE GUEMES

ANGEL MONASTERIO

FEDERICO BARDI

CEBALLOS

AV MAIPU

ESPAÑA

CASEROS

CASEROS

GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

ADOLFO ALSINA

MARTIN J HAEDO

AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

JOSE MARMOL

ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

GRL JUAN LAVALLE

CNEL FELIX BOGADO

CALLE SN

ZUFRIATEGUI

GASPAR CAMPOS

ALAMBRADO

GRL JUAN LAVALLE

FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

FFCC BELGRANO

TBA - FFCC MITRE

COLECTORA

AV GRAL PAZ

ZUFRIATEGUI

ALAMBRADO

COLECTORA

AV GRAL PAZ

ESPAÑA

FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

RIO BERMEJO

CALLE SN

CNEL FELIX BOGADO

AV GRAL PAZ

ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

M A AGUADO

GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

PJE CROACIA

J J BOSCH

USPALLATA

EDISON

GRAL JOSE MARIA PAZ

12 DE OCTUBRE

SUIPACHA

VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

CHACABUCO

GASPAR CAMPOS

ADOLFO ALSINA

SANTA MARIA

AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

HILARION DE LA QUINTANA

ANGEL MONASTERIO

NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

CASEROS

LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

MIGUEL DE AZCUENAGA

SAN VICENTE

25 DE MAYO

ALAMBRADO

AV MAIPU

RUTA NAC 195-AV DEL LIBERTADOR

NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

25 DE MAYO

CHACABUCO

GRAL JOSE MARIA PAZ

LARREA

DR EDUARDO MADERO

SATURNINO SEGUROLA
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Nº 6

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 09
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Censo Nacional de Población, Hogares y Viviendas 2010
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